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Nome
CATRA
BICO DE FOGO
RISADINHA
157
MAJOR
TIC TOC
MIX
EX MEN
NOVINHO
X-9

Anilha
007258
acpmg
acpmg
acpmg
acpmg
acpmg
acpmg
acpmg
acpmg

acpmg

Dono
JUCELIO
LUCAS
LUIZ HENRIQUE
WILLIAN
LEU
JULIANO/JARDEL
FABIO
MARCUS
JORGE
BRUNO

COLEIRO 26/02/2022
ACPMG - Tocantins - Sabado

Cidade
V.R.B
TOCANTINS

TOCANTINS
PIRAUBA
TOCANTINS
RIO POMBA

UBA
UBA

10/15 min
0/100
0/81
0/72
0/52
0/51
0/48
0/46
0/44
0/40
0/39

Pontos
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
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